
Field CNC turning and 

milling

Chapter Turning

Subtitle Exercise 1



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Part2 skripta

Slavo 24.2.2020.

Designed by Checked by Approved by
Date

1 / 1 

Edition Sheet

Date

8,00

18,00

10,00

57,00

75,00

37,00

R

6

,

0

0

1
2
,
0
0

Ø

2
5
,
0
0

Ø

6
,
0
0

Ø

3
6
,
0
0

Ø

3
,
0
0

3
6
,
0
0

M

2,50x45

1
2
4
,
0
0
°


	DLP-MECH-T25 naslovna
	DLP-MECH-T25

